
 

 

     AGE GROUPS FOR 2025/2026 SEASON 

 

 
AGE GROUP 

 
OCT 

 

 
NOV 

 
DEC 

 
JAN 

 
FEB 

 
MAR 

 
APR 

 
MAY 

 
JUNE 

 
JULY 

 
AUG 

 
SEPT 

 
Under 8 

 

 
2017 

 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
2018 

 
Under 9  

 
2016 

 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
2017 

 
Under 10 

 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
2016 

 
Under 11 

 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
2015 

 
Under 12 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 
2014 

 

 
Under 13  

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 
2013 

 

 
Under 14 

 

 
2011 

 
2011 

 
2011 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 
2012 

 


