

AGE GROUPS FOR 2025/2026 SEASON

AGE GROUP	ост	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT
Under 8	2017	2017	2017	2018	2018	2018	2018	2018	2018	2018	2018	2018
Under 9	2016	2016	2016	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017	2017
Under 10	2015	2015	2015	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016	2016
Under 11	2014	2014	2014	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015	2015
Under 12	2013	2013	2013	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014	2014
Under 13	2012	2012	2012	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013	2013
Under 14	2011	2011	2011	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012